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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -178,820.59     -36,907.34            .00    -135,179.41   56.9%

  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -3,434.18 REF SEPT                                   ARLINGTON 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          540.08 REF SEP                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN      -34,013.24 REF SEP                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -178,820.59     -36,907.34            .00    -135,179.41   56.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,120.85        -271.57            .00       2,120.85  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -271.57 REF SEP                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,120.85        -271.57            .00       2,120.85  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -325.47         -37.12            .00         325.47  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          -37.12 REF SEP                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -325.47         -37.12            .00         325.47  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BztNjsSMMfilsCQGAGQ3tAJXQ4ny1XAM48tMh7HXF5W45yabI7HW0mjgHYVeHY3J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cmAjCBq2Tphhn470bqqJx8fMbupb89cOmaA24Ez3hPN3dfIk%2FPXKg%2BqilkTt42tX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jmmuve0K67cKbUmIUYrnYEwN0FcWakEDzXhm%2Bt17FyHAbqjYahe3uD8ila%2BSSTd%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhm6NG28brCcQ1fi3j%2F%2B%2BOjsXyZJ43LHlZbc5HnxfTSCj2DlK6u96jZ5nYokg7u1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lRkImByM%2Bv4j%2FGh00C5FjVoBASICguVOfUoBWa%2FbDVq4fFXhel8W3KsdJlUBdP%2FI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gBuz1qpJWkJcl3tSkwOlCIIbfJajOBJ9065hUyhV7wYXSlT0%2Fagr%2BJNxuYLqBQCw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F0QUMCMhYmdWkOwzsd55CnpUa%2BqIV%2Bx2yhmYoUcknGS9UtqOMn8Ei3iJ2wluB844
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FAYRHPDNKRQEViIYZy7xhYRBz%2F2Mn618Ah7Wr9aj9%2BTRJU0F2Nz%2FtZv9J0hxm8dS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fip5KMnWEZAQktOrhdlJCw8E1lf34ETi0i0wJYi7HFsfdfAmKKD%2B8ozHmu2CQtij
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -338,000    -181,266.91     -37,216.03            .00    -156,733.09   53.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -338,000    -181,266.91     -37,216.03            .00    -156,733.09

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -338,000    -181,266.91     -37,216.03            .00    -156,733.09   53.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               50
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


